FCB
18]
.

Classificacio General Masculina Parelles

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Club
Diagonal
Diagonal
Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Mediterrania
Xtreme
Diagonal
Cats
Sweetrade
Xtreme
Joventut Al -Vici
Barcelona
Sweetrade

Breaking Bowlers

Joventut Al -Vici
Empuriabrava
Barcelona

Sweetrade

Parella

Axel Guimo / Marcial Ovide
Sergi Montafia / Moisés Pérez
Artur Colomer / Raul Gélvez
Lluis Montfort / Alvar Cardona
Pedro Jiménez / Eduard Grau
Ivan Jiménez / Daniel Cuevas
Joan Vall / José Manuel Rubio
Pedro Lépez / Pere Escobar
Juan Andrés Sanz / Enric Carrié
Enrique Rosa / Eloy Cinca
Alvaro-José Cardona / Jordi Tubella
Manel Ciero / Eduard Abert
Victor Hurtado / Narcis Sistachs

Albert Metschke / Alejandro Correa /
Antonio Pino

Juan Miguel Albizuri / Joan Creus
Daniel Puentes / Domingo Puentes
Fernando Sanz / Jordi Ambrds

Carlos Figuls / Patrick Didier Guerre

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Primera
Primera
Primera

Segona

Primera
Segona
Segona

Segona

P1

411

438

326

323

411

352

335

308

317

376

375

304

352

333

293

301

371

336

P2

308

378

378

421

360

315

385

283

341

369

312

359

345

375

351

377

344

316

P3

472

445

416

471

392

357

421

338

355

375

333

357

355

327

337

332

369

353

P4

424

414

411

393

385

376

335

317

348

360

342

324

317

334

354

332

338

308

P5

469

424

399

327

362

374

355

346

369

343

403

321

376

309

376

350

282

331

P6

436

397

385

387

435

387

317

353

371

324

397

329

357

341

355

330

352

305
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P7

468

385

370

474

377

376

336

304

341

371

335

366

354

397

324

345

314

348

P8

406

361

357

412

305

352

379

422

369

296

297

367

373

278

309

364

307

346

P9

399

455

382

404

319

290

325

416

340

334

333

343

354

361

400

291

348

345

P10

464

427

495

357

368

448

350

399

381

323

310

360

356

311

304

350

324

376

P11 P12
480 447
339 417
515 444
386 443
403 375
325 359
355 403
363 389
355 327
357 372
380 367
440 278
303 303
344 398
377 288
320 360
316 384
330 340

diumenge, 11 / marg / 2018

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

0

5184

4880

4878

4798

4492

4311

4296

4238

4214

4200

4184

4148

4145

4108

4068

4052

4049

4034



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Club
Barcelona
Comarcal
Empuriabrava
Sweetrade
Nou

Sekeer's
Sweetrade
Mediterrania
Mediterrania
Team llerdense
Full Strikes
Sekeer's
Mediterrania
ABCS2015

Sweetrade

Team llerdense
Empuriabrava
Granollers

Breaking Bowlers

Parella

Pedro Tudela / Xavier Albert

Oscar Colom / Miquel Rosas

Juan Recio / Juan Luzdivino Recio
Joan Piqué / Xavier Piqué

José Luis Arteaga / Eduard Calzada
Ferran Gordillo / Ramon Requena
Jordi Garcia / Juan Carlos Ibafiez
Daniel Lopez / Jaime Lépez

Dorian Algernon Pérez / David Vizcaino
Francisco Gordillo / Alfonso Gordillo
Albert Sans / Sergi Sierra

Juan Carlos Alarcon / Santiago Ferrer
José Zugarramurdi / Gabriel Muelas
José Garcia / Carles Vallejo

José David Fernandez / Francisco J Cano

Miguel Angel Porté / Pau Porté
Fabian Masset / Dominique Lafarge
Antonio Segura

Rafael Blanco / Enrique Ledesma

Categoria
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1

290

303

345

320

312

338

289

338

323

365

318

282

266

275

321

238

195

163

280

P2

328

283

274

331

359

265

380

353

281

338

264

342

286

269

306

265

142

199

293

P3

346

304

359

289

279

334

283

299

281

300

285

307

335

290

301

252

172

160

260

P4

333

386

365

352

336

241

329

333

330

301

284

298

344

325

284

216

223

188

312

P5

317

301

343

327

315

352

300

324

306

338

296

280

268

307

269

290

159

200

312

P6

326

300

365

312

316

325

329

307

328

269

331

281

315

329

256

259

183

185

298

P7

297

307

291

313

336

348

288

318

327

320

227

286

292

277

291

270

182

147

P8

375

350

295

332

333

366

360

307

333

334

330

353

245

279

244

243

168

177

P9

397

413

305

367

303

265

392

287

303

253

312

301

281

278

303

289

199

237

0

P10 P11 P12

316

303

345

371

349

338

325

341

316

283

374

276

267

277

282

221

210

169

0

335

354

371

304

283

322

264

260

292

285

276

266

297

287

317

271

185

153

0

360

399

307

343

351

354

309

365

326

348

316

320

324

326

319

273

179

127

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

4020

4003

3965

3961

3872

3848

3848

3832

3746

3734

3613

3592

3520

3519

3493

3087

2197

2105

1755



